
Date of Commencement of Liquidation 09.12.2022 List of Stakeholders as on 29.04.2024

Name of Authorised Representative , if any
Name of the 

Employee

Amount 

claimed

Total Amount 

of claim 

admitted

Amount of claim for the

period of twelve months

preceding the liquidation

commencement date

Nature of 

claim

% share

in total

amount

of claims

admitted

Amount

of claim

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if 

any

1 T Ramamoorthy(AR 106 unpaid salary) 55,00,671       54,52,692          Employee 47,979        

2 TDS (AR 33 employees) 14,03,500       14,03,500          Employee -              

3 T Ramamoorthy(AR 461 - unpaid gratuity) 5,19,85,460    4,43,99,145       Employee 75,86,315   

4 T Ramamoorthy(AR 632 - unpaid EL) 1,20,38,629    1,12,54,710       Employee 7,83,919     

5 T Ramamoorthy(AR 17 - unpaid Salary) 3,67,063         3,67,063            Employee -              

6

Venkata 

Subramaniyam 1,68,977         1,68,977            Employee -              

7 Pradeep Kumar S 59,585            59,585               Employee -              

8 Vijayaragavan 17,058            17,058               Employee -              

9 Rajmandan Kumar 1,33,694         1,33,694            Employee -              

10 Thirumal K 1,00,204         1,00,204            Employee -              

11 Rajasekar P 1,21,341         1,21,341            Employee -              

12 Velarasan B 1,05,018         1,05,018            Employee -              

13 Rajeswari 28,687            26,480               Employee 2,207          

14 Ravindaran S 1,89,623         1,89,623            Employee -              

15 Jaya Prakash S 1,61,351         1,61,351            Employee -              

16 Jakir Hussain S 98,429            98,429               Employee -              

17 Subbaiah M 95,440            95,440               Employee -              

18

Jaitha (late Umesh 

Krishnan) 2,02,401         2,02,401            Employee -              

19 Palanivel R 1,34,924         1,34,924            Employee -              

20 Laxman Sighn Jat 1,55,591         1,55,591            Employee -              

21 Ravi Kumar S 1,07,534         1,07,534            Employee -              

22

Gondaliya Dipakdas 

Shantidas 1,64,147         1,64,147            Employee -              

23 Purnachandra Rao 2,15,638         2,15,638            Employee -              

24 Kothandapani K 1,28,124         1,28,124            Employee -              

25 SivaKumar G 57,687            57,687               Employee -              

26 Palani Kumar SM 35,844            35,844               Employee -              

27 Abdul Wahab A 1,19,811         1,19,811            Employee -              

28 Shashi Sharma 1,23,750         1,23,750            Employee -              

29 Prabhakar Rao 96,923            96,923               Employee -              

30 PERIYAR KAT          1,68,520 1,68,520            Employee -              

31 Dinesh K             14,046 14,046               Employee -              

32

Vijaya R(W/O KS 

Ravikumar)          1,21,760 1,21,760            Employee -              

33

SHAIK ABDUL 

HAMEED 1,08,103         1,08,103            Employee -              

34 THANGAIYAN R 1,29,212         1,03,918            Employee 25,294        

35 Satyendra Kumar 2,37,529         2,37,529            Employee -              

36 Kalyanasundaram 1,32,409         1,32,409            Employee -              

37 Vikas Mehta 7,13,944         7,13,944            Employee -              

38 Raja Kumaran B 12,189            9,808                 Employee 2,381          

39 Kamalanathan 2,04,705         1,74,440            Employee 30,265        

40 Prem Kumar 30,000            30,000               Employee -              

7,59,89,521    6,75,11,161       84,78,360   

Amount in Rs

Annexure - 3

Name of Corporate debtor KAMACHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)


